Type of supervisory report

Articles of
Regulation (EU)

575/2013
Reporting on own funds and own funds requirements 99(1)
Reporting on losses stemming from lending collateralised by 101(1)
immovable property
Reporting on the leverage ratio 430(1)

Reporting on financial information on a consolidated basis

Reporting on large exposures

Reporting on the liquidity coverage requirement

Reporting on stable funding

Supervisory reporting on asset encumbrance

Supervisory reporting on additional liquidity monitoring

99 (2) ka1 (3)

394(1) kai (2)

415

415

100

415




